®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2018
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
Document ST578-1  Revised 11/30/18
		    Inductance2	 	   SRF min4	   DCR max5	   Isat6	 Imax
	   Part number1	 ±10% (µH)	   Q min3	 (MHz)	 (Ohms)	 (A)	 (A)
ST413RAM901KLZ	 0.9	 20	 415	 0.120	 1.4	 1.3
ST413RAM112KLZ	 1.1	 19	 376	 0.130	 1.3	 1.2
ST413RAM132KLZ	 1.3	 29	 198	 0.145	 1.2	 1.1
ST413RAM152KLZ	 1.5	 17	 135	 0.155	 1.1	 1.0
ST413RAM192KLZ	 1.9	 23	 126	 0.180	 1.0	 1.0
ST413RAM222KLZ	 2.2	 16	 106	 0.186	 0.95	 0.95
ST413RAM272KLZ	 2.7	 17	 70	 0.210	 0.80	 0.90
ST413RAM332KLZ	 3.3	 16	 59	 0.240	 0.75	 0.80
ST413RAM392KLZ	 3.9	 16	 55	 0.260	 0.70	 0.80
ST413RAM472KLZ	 4.7	 21	 48	 0.450	 0.70	 0.65
ST413RAM582KLZ	 5.8	 16	 37	 0.320	 0.55	 0.75
ST413RAM682KLZ	 6.8	 22	 33	 0.330	 0.50	 0.70
ST413RAM822KLZ	 8.2	 16	 34	 0.380	 0.50	 0.65
ST413RAM103KLZ	 10.0	 17	 26	 0.540	 0.45	 0.55
■	 Ferrite construction provides lowest DCR and highest current
rating of our 1008 size inductors.
■	 Available in 14 inductance values from 0.9 to 10 µH, all at
10% tolerance.